goodaad

Parts list 2530-004 L 0414-042 0402-511

- - .
2530-005 .
h -~

2521-097

”__riﬂi%m

2505-006

2532-004

2533-005

2521-097

2532-006

2524-001

.
2522-005 f

2522-005

2522-022 >\

2522-031

2522-012

000 No. oooooo oo oo@Eo oooo
Code No. Name Qty Unit priceinyen Remarks
0402-511 SFD;DDDDDDDDDDD 1 500 ooooooo
SF radius arm stay set with radius pin
0412-002 swmoooooo 10 800 50 0 0 OM2X8PHOFW [ [
SWM lever set 1 set with g5 balls, M2X8PH, washers
0412-167 SbswMObooun 2 1,200
SD SWM lever stay
0414-042 EIDEIDDDDQEID 120" (210) 1 4500 oooooooo
Swash plate 120" (10) with pivot bolts
2500-057 Brg.g3X @6X2.5FZZ 2 1,200
2505-001 M20 00 20 200
M2 nut
2505-006 MsUbOHbOH 10 200
M3 nylon nut
Oo0oo0o0Oono 3X4.5X0.
2506-019 3X4.5%0.5 10 200
Flat washer 3X4.5X0.5
ooooooo mM3X26
2511-003 2 500
Cross member M3X26
000 3X8X12.5
2521-096 2 500
Collar 3X8X12.5
000 3X7X3.8s
2521-097 2 500
Collar 3X7X3.8S
gooooooo m2x4s
2522-005 , 5 500
Adjust rod M2X45
oooooooo mM2xso
2522-010 5 500
Adjust rod M2X80
oooooooo0o M2x9%5
2522-012 ) 5 500
Adjust rod M2X95
gooooooo mMa2x7s
2 5 500
2522022 Adjust rod M2X75
oooooooo m2x1is
- 2 800
2522031 Adjust rod M2X115
M2000000
10 500
2524-001 M2 rod end
5000
10 500
2525-001 25 ball
000O00oo (D) g5X5XM3
2 400
2530-004 Pivot bolt (D) @5X5XM3
ooooooo @5X7TXM3
2530-005 ) ©® 2 300
Pivot bolt (E) @5X7XM3
ooooooooo M3Xi12
- 10 400
2532:004 Cap screw M3X12
goooooooo M3X20
- 10 400
2532-006 Cap screw M3X20
goooooooo M3x22
- 10 400
2532007 Cap screw M3X22
Ooooooo mM2xs
u 20 100
2533-005 Pan-head screw M2X8
Jooooooooo M2ex12 20
2534-006 ) ° 10 100
Tapping screw M2.6X12 type 2
gooooooooo M3X14 20
2534-022 10 200

Tapping screw M3X14 type 2

12




